
 

 

 

GSSP FEE STRUCTURE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 

YEAR OF 

STUDY 

 

 I   II   III  

 

IV 

SEM 1 

Tuition fees  

  

11,000.00  

   

12,500.00    15,500.00  

 

15,500.00 

Library Fees  

    

2,000.00  
    2,000.00      2,000.00  

2,000.00 

Activity Fees  

    

1,500.00  
    1,500.00      1,500.00  

1,500.00 

IT fees  

    

2,000.00  
    2,000.00      2,000.00  

2,000.00 

Exams  

    

2,000.00  
    2,000.00      2,000.00  

2,000.00 

Caution money  

    

1,500.00  
  

  

 

Student ID  

       

500.00  
  

  

 

CUE fees  

    

1,000.00      

 

Registration fees  

    

1,000.00      

 

Total  

  

22,500.00    20,000.00    23,000.00  

 

23,000.00 

 
    

 

SEM 2 

Tuition fees  

  

11,000.00  
  11,000.00  

  12,500.00  

12,500.00 

Library Fees  

    

2,000.00  
    2,000.00      2,000.00  

  2,000.00 

Activity Fees  

    

1,500.00  
    1,500.00      1,500.00  

  1,500.00 

IT fees  

    

2,000.00  
    2,000.00      2,000.00  

  2,000.00 

Exams  

    

2,000.00  
    2,000.00      2,000.00  

  2,000.00 

Total  

  

18,500.00    18,500.00    20,000.00  

  20,000.00 

Attachment fees payable before supervision – KES 20,000.00 (Applicable to Third Year Students Only) 

 Project fee  - KES 10,000.00(Applicable to Fourth Year Students Only) 

 Accommodation Fees:  KES. 12,000 per semester (Optional)(exclusive of meals) 

 Fee adjustment will be made from time to time 

BANK DETAILS MPESA PAYBILL 

Bank Name:                  Diamond Trust Bank Business No. : 516600  

Name: Islamic University of Kenya A/C No.       : 0520420652005 

A/C No. 0420652005 

Branch:  DTB Centre 

Please submit your bank slip/proof of payment to the accounts office immediately after payment and ensure        

you are issued with an official receipt. 

 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

(ACADEMIC AND STUDENTS AFFAIRS) 

 


